

ACHIZITIE PRODUSE

I.D.: 47728308

Data publicarii 30.06.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.380,83 RON - 1.380,83 RON

Descriere: CAUCUC ROABA 3X15,1260=45,3781,CAMERA ROABA 3X6,7226=20.1680,SET BURGHIU 3,3.5
4,4.5,5,5.5,6 1=24,7899,LAME CATER 2X2,521=5,0420,CREON TAMPLAR
12X0,5042=6,050,PISTOL SILICON 1=8,4033,PISTOL POPNIT 1=15.9663,LAVABILA HERA 15L
1=82,3529,FOLIE NAILON 4X5.0420=20,1680,BANDA HARTIE 3X5,8823=17,6470,TRAFALLET
25CM 2X18,4873=36.9747,TRAFALLET20CM 2X11,7647=23,5294,AMORSA CERESIT
10L1=49,5798,PENSULA 70 4X5.0420=20,168,CT 126 1=23,5294,HARTIE ABRAZIVA
1=1.6806,SCARA LEMN 1=117,6470,VOPSEA 1=14,2857,LAV HERA 15L 1=82,3529,NEGRESE
25 200X0.0252=5.0420,NEGRESE 35 200X0,0336=6.7226,IPSOS 1=13,4453,CLETIERA
2X33,6134=67,2268,APLICA LED 2X32,7731=65,5462,LAV INNENWEIS 15L 1=68,9075,BANDA
HARTIE 3X5,8823=17,647,BANDA 1=3,3613,SPUMA 2X12,6050=25,21,ADE POL
1=12,1848,TUB PVC 110 2M 1=14,2857,FOLIE 2X5.0420=10,084,SPACLU
2X5,8823=11,7647,LAV KOBER 15L 2X52,9411=105,8823,AD POL
3X12,1848=36.5546,SPUMA POLISTIREN 3X15,1260=45,3781,MALAXOR 1=17,647,PLASA
20X1,5966=31,9327,BANDA 3X10,0840=30,2521,REZ TRAFV 5=7,1428,TRAFALLET
2X17,647=35,2941,DIBLU 8X120 16X0,0,42=6,7226,SPUMA 5X12,6050=63,0252,TUB 160
2M 2X31,9327=63,8655